
Audrey Carlan Titles 

Reading Order 

 

Falling Series – Standalones  https://audreycarlan.com/falling 

Angel Falling  

London Falling  

Justice Falling  

 

Trinity Series  https://audreycarlan.com/trinity 

Body – Book 1  

Mind – Book 2 

Soul - Book 3 

Life - Standalone 

Fate – Standalone  

 

Calendar Girl Serial  https://audreycarlan.com/calendar-girl 

#1 January 

#2 February 

#3 March 

Calendar Girl Volume 1 (Includes – January, February, March) 

#4 April 

#5 May 

#6 June 

Calendar Girl Volume 2 (Includes – April, May, June) 

#7 July 

#8 August 

#9 September 

Calendar Girl Volume 3 (Includes – July, August, September) 

#10 October 



#11 November 

#12 December 

Calendar Girl Volume 4 (Includes – October, November, December) 

 

Lotus House Series – Standalones  https://audreycarlan.com/lotus-house 

Resisting Roots  

Sacred Serenity  

Divine Desire  

Limitless Love  

Silent Sins  

Intimate Intuition  

Enlighten End  

 

International Guy Serial  https://audreycarlan.com/international-guy 

#1 Paris  

#2 New York  

#3 Copenhagen  

International Guy Volume 1 (Includes - Paris, New York, Copenhagen) 

#4 Milan  

#5 San Francisco  

#6 Montreal  

International Guy Volume 2 (Includes – Milan, San Francisco, Montreal) 

#7 London  

#8 Berlin  

#9 Washington, DC  

International Guy Volume 3 (Includes – London, Berlin, Washington DC) 

#10 Madrid  

#11 Rio  

#12 Los Angeles  

International Guy Volume 4 (Includes – Madrid, Rio, Los Angeles) 



 

Biker Beauties Series – standalones  https://audreycarlan.com/biker-beauties 

Biker Babe 

Biker Beloved 

Biker Beauties Volume 1 (Includes – Biker Babe, Biker Beloved) 

Biker Brit 

Biker Boss 

Biker Beauties Volume 2 (Includes – Biker Brit, Biker Boss) 

 

Anthologies  https://audreycarlan.com/anthologies 

Wild in the Windy City Volume 3 – Includes short story, Stranger Sex (Coming Soon) 

Australia – Includes a short story from the Biker Beauties universe, Sweet Caroline  

 

Standalones 

Love Under Quarantine – cowritten with Kylie Scott - https://audreycarlan.com/love-under-quarantine  

 

The Wish Series 

What the Heart Wants  https://audreycarlan.com/what-the-heart-wants  

To Catch a Dream  https://audreycarlan.com/to-catch-a-dream  (Coming March 9, 2021) 

 

Soul Sister Series 

Wild Child  https://audreycarlan.com/wild-child  

Wild Beauty  (Coming April 5, 2021) 


